Public Service Hours per Week
Libraries Serving 1,000 - 2,499 (2002)

Julesburg Public Library*
Holly Public Library 15.71
Fowler Public Library 18.46
Ordway Public Library 19.08
Swink School/Public Library 21.75
Nederland Community Library District 22.08

Holyoke/Hegenbotham Library 31.00
33.52
34.73
35.54
37.00
38.00
39.71
40.50
41.00

42.00
42.00

Lyons Depot Library
Jackson County Public Library
Fleming Community Library
Ouray Library District
Akron Public Library
Manzanola School/Public Library
Kiowa County Public Library District
Wray Public Library
San Miguel Library District #2/Norwood
Limon Memorial Library

East Cheyenne County Library District 48.00

La Veta Public Library District 49.85

Dolores County School/Public Library 55.29
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*Julesburg Public Library did not report total hours open. Source: 2002 Colorado Public Library Annual Report



